Lineburg-Stade Sommer 2011

Juniorinnen B 1. Bezirksklasse
Tabelle und Spielplan

Punkte Matches

Satze Spiele

Rang Mannschaft Beg.
1 VL Westercelle 3
2 TC Stelle 3
3 SC SW Cuxhaven 3
4 TSV Wietzendorf 3
5 Hittfelder TC 0
Spielleiter

Karl-Heinz Ellenbeck, 21407 Deutsch Evern, Nikolaus-Harms-Ring 28

6:0
4:2
1:5
1.5
0:0

17:1
12:6
4:14
3:15
0:0
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34:4 212:66
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Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
So0.22.05.2011 13:00 TSV Wietzendorf SC SW Cuxhaven 3:3
Sa. 28.05.2011 09:00 SC SW Cuxhaven ViL Westercelle 0:6
So0.19.06.2011 14:00 VfL Westercelle TC Stelle 5:1
Sa. 25.06.2011 14:00 SC SW Cuxhaven TC Stelle 1.5
14:00 TSV Wietzendorf ViL Westercelle 0:6
Sa. 09.07.2011 13:00 TC Stelle TSV Wietzendorf 6:0
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